
 

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS 2018-19 
 

MAY 2018 
Tues 1st May Annual Parish Meeting 7:00pm Main Hall 

Tues 1st May Annual Meeting of the Parish Council 7:30pm Main Hall 

Mon 7th May BANK HOLIDAY   

Mon 14th May Poplars 7:000pm Parish Office 

Thurs 24th May Finance & General Purpose 10:00am Parish Office 

Mon 28th May BANK HOLIDAY   

     

JUNE 
Tues 5th June Communities 10:00am Parish Office 
Tues 5th June Planning 7:00pm Main Hall 

Tues 5th June Full Council 7:30pm Main Hall 

Thurs 7th June Old School Building Phase II 8:15pm Main Hall 

Wed 20th June Amenities 12:30pm Parish Office 

     

JULY 
Tues 3rd July Planning 7:00pm Main Hall 

Tues 3rd July Full Council 7:30pm Main Hall 

Mon 16th July Finance & General Purpose 6:30pm Parish Office 

Tues 17th July Old School Building Phase II 7:00pm Main Hall 

Mon 23rd July Poplars 7:00pm Parish Office 

Mon 30th July Planning 7:00pm Main Hall 

     

AUGUST 
NO MEETINGS 

 

SEPTEMBER 
Tues 4th Sept Planning 7:00pm Main Hall 

Tues 4th Sept Full Council 7:30pm Main Hall 

Tues 11th Sept Communities 10:00am Parish Office 

Tues 18th Sept Old School Building Phase II 7:00pm Main Hall 

Mon 24th Sept Poplars 7:00pm Parish Office 

Wed 26th Sept Amenities 12:30pm Parish Office 

 

OCTOBER 
Tues 2nd Oct Planning 7:00pm Main Hall 

Tues 2nd Oct Full Council 7:30pm Main Hall 

Mon 15th Oct Finance & General Purpose 6:30pm Parish Office 



NOVEMBER 
Tues 6th Nov Planning 7:00pm Main Hall 

Tues 6th Nov Full Council 7:30pm Main Hall 

Tues 20th Nov Old School Building Phase II 7:00pm Main Hall 

Tues 20th Nov Communities 10:00am Parish Office 

Mon  26th Nov Poplars 7:00pm Parish Office 

Wed 28th Nov Amenities 12:30pm Parish Office 

DECEMBER 
Tues 4th Dec Planning 7:00pm Main Hall 

Tues 4th Dec Full Council  7:30pm Main Hall 

Mon 10th Dec Finance & General Purpose 6:30pm Parish Office 

Tues 18th Dec Finance & General Purpose 6:30pm Parish Office 

Tues 25th Dec CHRISTMAS DAY   

Wed 26th Dec BOXING DAY   

     

JANUARY 2019 
Tuesday  1st January NEW YEARS’ DAY   

Mon 8th Jan Finance & General Purpose 6:30pm Parish Office 

Tues 15th Jan Planning 7:00pm Main Hall 

Tues 15th Jan Full Council 7:30pm Main Hall 

Tues 22nd Jan Communities 10:00am Parish Office 

Thurs 24th Jan Planning 10:30am Parish Office 

Mon 28th Jan Finance & General Purpose 6:30pm Parish Office 

Mon 28th Jan Poplars 7:00pm Parish Office 

     

FEBRUARY 
Tues 5th Feb Planning 7:00pm Main Hall 

Tues 5th Feb Full Council 7:30pm Main Hall 

Mon 18th Feb Planning 10:30am Parish Office 

     

MARCH 
Tues 5th Mar Planning 7:00pm Main Hall 

Tues 5th Mar Full Council 7:30pm Main Hall 

Mon 11th Mar Amenities 6:30pm Parish Office 

Tues 19th Mar Communities 10:00am Parish Office 

Tues 19th Mar Old School Building Phase II 7:00pm Main Hall 

Mon 25th Mar Finance & General Purpose 6:30pm Parish Office 

Mon 25th Mar Poplars 7:00pm Parish Office 

Wed 27th Mar Amenities 12:30pm Parish Office 

APRIL 
Tues 2nd Apr Planning 7:00pm Main Hall 

Tues 2nd Apr Full Council 7:30pm Main Hall 

Fri 19th Apr GOOD FRIDAY   

Mon 22nd Apr EASTER MONDAY   

 
All meetings take place at 

The Old School Building, Main Street, Burton Joyce, NG14 5DZ 


